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LJUBLJANSKI PLAVALNI IZZIV 2022
Ljubljana, 28.5.2022

1. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
28.05.2022

Rojen rezultat Točke 50m 100m

KATEGORIJA 25 - 29

1. PALČNIK Marcel 94 Plavalni Klub Marines Neptun Celje 58.90 522

KATEGORIJA 30 - 34

1. BOHINC Gašper 91 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 57.08 568
2. MURATOVIC Haris 91 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 2:25.43 34

KATEGORIJA 45 - 49

1. PRIBAC Aljoša 75 Plavalni Klub Biser Piran 57.40 660
2. PRIBAC Andrej 75 Plavalni Klub Biser Piran 57.53 656
3. MALENICA Vjeran 75 Pk Medveščak Zagreb 1:18.84 254
4. TROHA Gašper 76 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:26.70 191

KATEGORJA 50 - 54

1. ČERNELČ Andrej 70 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 1:12.87 352

KATEGORIJA 55 - 59

1. KRAVOS Gregor S. 67 Plavalni Klub Branik Maribor 58.09 817
2. ZABUKOVEC Igor 64 Pš Markič Matjaž 1:11.77 433
3. SLUGA Jurij 66 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:11.98 429
4. ŽMAVC Milan 64 Veterani Novo Mesto 1:14.28 391
5. JOSIPOVIĆ Matko 65 Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 1:30.22 218

KATEGORIJA 65 - 69

1. KORSIKA Bojan 55 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:29.58 268

KATEGORIJA 70 - 74

1. ČARGO Franc 52 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 1:24.55 388
2. ISAKOVIČ Saša 48 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:44.19 207

KATEGORIJA 75 - 79

1. DORČIĆ Ranko 46 Pk Primorje 1:17.04 595

Odprto

1. KRAVOS Gregor S. 67 Plavalni Klub Branik Maribor 58.09 817
2. PRIBAC Aljoša 75 Plavalni Klub Biser Piran 57.40 660
3. PRIBAC Andrej 75 Plavalni Klub Biser Piran 57.53 656
4. DORČIĆ Ranko 46 Pk Primorje 1:17.04 595
5. BOHINC Gašper 91 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 57.08 568
6. PALČNIK Marcel 94 Plavalni Klub Marines Neptun Celje 58.90 522
7. ZABUKOVEC Igor 64 Pš Markič Matjaž 1:11.77 433
8. SLUGA Jurij 66 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:11.98 429
9. ŽMAVC Milan 64 Veterani Novo Mesto 1:14.28 391

10. ČARGO Franc 52 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 1:24.55 388
11. ČERNELČ Andrej 70 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 1:12.87 352
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LJUBLJANSKI PLAVALNI IZZIV 2022
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1. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prosto/Free, Odprto

Rojen rezultat Točke 50m 100m

12. KORSIKA Bojan 55 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:29.58 268
13. MALENICA Vjeran 75 Pk Medveščak Zagreb 1:18.84 254
14. JOSIPOVIĆ Matko 65 Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 1:30.22 218
15. ISAKOVIČ Saša 48 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:44.19 207
16. TROHA Gašper 76 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:26.70 191
17. MURATOVIC Haris 91 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 2:25.43 34


